
Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 MX2_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 VALERI A. 19:46.683
Tempo gara

1 1:58.391 11:37:02.872

2 1:56.629 11:38:59.501

3 1:57.222 11:40:56.723

4 1:56.112 11:42:52.835

5 1:56.957 11:44:49.792

6 1:57.648 11:46:47.440

7 1:58.079 11:48:45.519

8 1:58.181 11:50:43.700

9 1:58.569 11:52:42.269

10 1:59.900 11:54:42.169

 Po. 2 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 09.283
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.870 11:37:04.839

2 1:57.937 11:39:02.776

3 1:57.655 11:41:00.431

4 1:57.332 11:42:57.763

5 1:57.922 11:44:55.685

6 1:57.908 11:46:53.593

7 1:58.226 11:48:51.819

8 1:58.696 11:50:50.515

9 1:59.630 11:52:50.145

10 2:01.307 11:54:51.452

 Po. 3 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 15.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.930 11:37:06.206

2 1:58.768 11:39:04.974

3 1:58.454 11:41:03.428

4 1:58.195 11:43:01.623

5 1:58.620 11:45:00.243

6 1:58.250 11:46:58.493

7 1:58.112 11:48:56.605

8 1:58.827 11:50:55.432

9 1:59.775 11:52:55.207

10 2:02.572 11:54:57.779

 Po. 4 - # 318 ZANGARI G. + 21.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.056 11:37:07.070

2 1:58.768 11:39:05.838

3 1:58.803 11:41:04.641

4 1:57.494 11:43:02.135

5 1:59.104 11:45:01.239

6 1:59.259 11:47:00.498

7 1:59.079 11:48:59.577

8 1:59.498 11:50:59.075

9 2:00.653 11:52:59.728

10 2:03.671 11:55:03.399

 Po. 5 - # 96 PANZANI A. + 1:35.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.265 11:37:11.837

2 2:05.004 11:39:16.841

3 2:06.396 11:41:23.237

4 2:07.640 11:43:30.877

5 2:06.491 11:45:37.368

6 2:06.994 11:47:44.362

7 2:07.662 11:49:52.024

8 2:07.360 11:51:59.384

9 2:06.936 11:54:06.320

10 2:11.306 11:56:17.626

 Po. 6 - # 83 FRATI F. + 1:36.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.454 11:37:14.939

2 2:05.651 11:39:20.590

3 2:05.146 11:41:25.736

4 2:07.245 11:43:32.981

5 2:06.748 11:45:39.729

6 2:06.065 11:47:45.794

7 2:07.343 11:49:53.137

8 2:07.056 11:52:00.193

9 2:08.542 11:54:08.735

10 2:09.953 11:56:18.688

 Po. 7 - # 811 LEONORI J. + 1:38.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.408 11:37:13.865

2 2:06.290 11:39:20.155

3 2:07.546 11:41:27.701

4 2:06.966 11:43:34.667

5 2:06.781 11:45:41.448

6 2:06.550 11:47:47.998

7 2:08.390 11:49:56.388

8 2:08.205 11:52:04.593

9 2:07.555 11:54:12.148

10 2:08.467 11:56:20.615

 Po. 8 - # 13 PIVA L. + 1:42.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.822 11:37:12.964

2 2:05.709 11:39:18.673

3 2:06.225 11:41:24.898

4 2:07.227 11:43:32.125

5 2:05.926 11:45:38.051

6 2:07.161 11:47:45.212

7 2:19.779 11:50:04.991

8 2:07.138 11:52:12.129

9 2:06.027 11:54:18.156

10 2:06.900 11:56:25.056

 Po. 9 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 1:46.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.346 11:37:25.059

2 2:08.399 11:39:33.458

3 2:09.035 11:41:42.493

4 2:07.485 11:43:49.978

5 2:06.970 11:45:56.948

6 2:07.419 11:48:04.367

7 2:05.973 11:50:10.340

8 2:04.915 11:52:15.255

9 2:05.612 11:54:20.867

10 2:08.263 11:56:29.130

 Po. 10 - # 391 BRASCHI M. + 1:53.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.055 11:37:17.401

2 2:07.756 11:39:25.157

3 2:06.750 11:41:31.907

4 2:07.437 11:43:39.344

5 2:09.034 11:45:48.378

6 2:08.416 11:47:56.794

7 2:09.954 11:50:06.748

8 2:07.699 11:52:14.447

9 2:09.878 11:54:24.325

10 2:11.009 11:56:35.334

 Po. 11 - # 78 ZOFFOLI S. + 1:59.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.288 11:37:22.379

2 2:09.058 11:39:31.437

3 2:07.371 11:41:38.808

4 2:08.083 11:43:46.891

5 2:07.739 11:45:54.630

6 2:07.577 11:48:02.207

7 2:10.334 11:50:12.541

8 2:06.591 11:52:19.132

9 2:08.348 11:54:27.480

10 2:14.292 11:56:41.772

 Po. 12 - # 11 ROCCI L. + 2:08.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.980 11:37:34.921

2 2:06.005 11:39:40.926

3 2:05.068 11:41:45.994

4 2:06.336 11:43:52.330

5 2:08.873 11:46:01.203

6 2:07.406 11:48:08.609

7 2:07.610 11:50:16.219

8 2:08.134 11:52:24.353

9 2:10.244 11:54:34.597

10 2:16.185 11:56:50.782

 Po. 13 - # 424 LUPI R. + 2:16.820
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.005 11:37:19.751

2 2:07.524 11:39:27.275

3 2:08.092 11:41:35.367

4 2:10.328 11:43:45.695

5 2:08.509 11:45:54.204

6 2:09.328 11:48:03.532

7 2:14.189 11:50:17.721

8 2:10.861 11:52:28.582

9 2:11.290 11:54:39.872

10 2:19.117 11:56:58.989

Fastest lap: 1:56.112 
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Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 MX2_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.574 11:37:18.481

2 2:07.340 11:39:25.821

3 2:07.340 11:41:33.161

4 2:15.459 11:43:48.620

5 2:10.233 11:45:58.853

6 2:08.370 11:48:07.223

7 2:11.768 11:50:18.991

8 2:11.180 11:52:30.171

9 2:12.791 11:54:42.962

 Po. 15 - # 727 SERGIACOMO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.050 11:37:23.971

2 2:08.631 11:39:32.602

3 2:11.253 11:41:43.855

4 2:15.163 11:43:59.018

5 2:12.273 11:46:11.291

6 2:11.226 11:48:22.517

7 2:09.828 11:50:32.345

8 2:09.421 11:52:41.766

9 2:12.551 11:54:54.317

 Po. 16 - # 55 SOLDATI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.221 11:37:21.358

2 2:07.659 11:39:29.017

3 2:08.881 11:41:37.898

4 2:11.398 11:43:49.296

5 2:11.238 11:46:00.534

6 2:13.100 11:48:13.634

7 2:12.766 11:50:26.400

8 2:15.426 11:52:41.826

9 2:14.270 11:54:56.096

 Po. 17 - # 772 CINTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.828 11:37:27.134

2 2:07.944 11:39:35.078

3 2:17.312 11:41:52.390

4 2:10.918 11:44:03.308

5 2:10.363 11:46:13.671

6 2:10.695 11:48:24.366

7 2:10.709 11:50:35.075

8 2:10.782 11:52:45.857

9 2:10.965 11:54:56.822

 Po. 18 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.904 11:38:07.216

2 2:05.782 11:40:12.998

3 2:07.376 11:42:20.374

4 2:06.205 11:44:26.579

5 2:06.717 11:46:33.296

6 2:08.701 11:48:41.997

7 2:16.904 11:50:58.901

8 2:09.653 11:53:08.554

9 2:14.530 11:55:23.084

 Po. 19 - # 960 RINALDONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.036 11:37:37.993

2 2:05.166 11:39:43.159

3 2:06.842 11:41:50.001

4 2:07.419 11:43:57.420

5 2:08.017 11:46:05.437

6 2:24.498 11:48:29.935

7 2:26.330 11:50:56.265

8 2:15.745 11:53:12.010

9 2:18.401 11:55:30.411

 Po. 20 - # 385 BRASCHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.300 11:37:41.943

2 2:09.009 11:39:50.952

3 2:09.429 11:42:00.381

4 2:09.309 11:44:09.690

5 2:11.220 11:46:20.910

6 2:11.223 11:48:32.133

7 2:12.742 11:50:44.875

8 2:17.910 11:53:02.785

9 2:40.990 11:55:43.775

 Po. 21 - # 122 VALENTINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.255 11:37:24.569

2 2:08.308 11:39:32.877

3 2:06.578 11:41:39.455

4 2:10.788 11:43:50.243

5 2:30.163 11:46:20.406

6 2:36.317 11:48:56.723

7 2:29.921 11:51:26.644

8 2:17.094 11:53:43.738

9 2:25.870 11:56:09.608

 Po. 22 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.179 11:37:34.492

2 2:20.576 11:39:55.068

3 2:17.943 11:42:13.011

4 2:18.284 11:44:31.295

5 2:23.429 11:46:54.724

6 2:22.684 11:49:17.408

7 2:19.593 11:51:37.001

8 2:19.382 11:53:56.383

9 2:19.441 11:56:15.824

Fastest lap: 1:56.112 
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